
       2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR

School Closures Important Dates

Monday September 4 
LABOUR DAY 

Thursday August 31 
Meet Your Teachers

Tuesday September 5 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 
1/2 DAY 8:30-11:30 / 1:00-4:00

Wednesday September 13 
Curriculum Night

Friday October 6 
PD DAY

Saturday September 16 
Family Picnic

Monday October 9 
THANKSGIVING

Tuesday September 26 
Picture Day

Friday November 24 
PD DAY

Wednesday October 11 
Parent Association Meeting

Friday December 22 - Friday January 5 
CHRISTMAS BREAK

Thursday December 14 (afternoon) 
Grandparents Christmas Concert 

Monday January 22 
PARENT-TEACHER MEETINGS

Thursday December 14 (evening) 
Elementary Christmas Concerts 

Friday February 16 
PD DAY

Friday December 15 (evening) 
Casa Christmas Concerts

Monday February 19 
FAMILY DAY

Tuesday May 7  
SK/Grade 3 Grad Pictures

Monday March 11 - Friday March 15 
MARCH BREAK

Wednesday May 15  
or Thursday May 16 (tbd) 
Year End Concert “Musical Marvels”

Friday March 29 
GOOD FRIDAY

Friday June 14 (Evening) 
SK Grad 

Monday April 1 
EASTER MONDAY

Friday June 21 (Evening) 
Grade 3 Grad

Friday May 17 
PD DAY

Tuesday July 2- Friday August 2 
Fun in the Sun Summer Camp 2024

Monday May 20 
VICTORIA DAY

Friday June 21 
FINAL DAY OF SCHOOL - No Aftercare

Tuesday June 25 
PARENT-TEACHER MEETINGS

September
S M T W T F S
27 28 29 30 31 1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

October
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31 1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

November
S M T W T F S
29 30 31 1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

December
S M T W T F S
26 27 28 29 30 1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31 1 2 3 4 5 6

January
S M T W T F S
31 1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31 1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

February
S M T W T F S
28 29 30 31 1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

March
S M T W T F S
25 26 27 28 29 1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31 1 2 3 4 5 6

April
S M T W T F S
31 1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

May
S M T W T F S
28 29 30 1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31 1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8

June
S M T W T F S
26 27 28 29 30 31 1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 1 2 3 4 5 6


